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序

号
项目编号 申报题目 申报高校

项目负责

人

企业发起

人
企业名称 项目批次 项目类型

企业项目

名称

资助经费

(万元)
项目状态

1
220605875234

719

双碳背景下

企业可持续

发展教学内

容和课程体

系改革

首都经济贸

易大学
王凯

北京中科致

远科技有限

责任公司

2022年4月

教学内容和

课程体系改

革

专业共建方

向教学内容

和课程体系

改革项目

5.0 协议确认

2
220605052201

012

《投资学》

课程教学内

容改革与优

化

首都经济贸

易大学
徐新扩

深圳市天择

教育科技有

限公司

2022年3月 师资培训
金融科技师

资培训
2.0 协议确认

3
220602634162

503

复合型数字

人才岗位胜

任力要素设

计

首都经济贸

易大学
杨旭华

恒泽丰悦

（北京）企

业咨询有限

公司

2022年3月

教学内容和

课程体系改

革

教学内容及

课程体系改

革项目

5.0 协议确认

4
220601456131

454

HRM仿真与

大数据分析

实训基地建

设与应用

首都经济贸

易大学
边文霞

浙江精创教

育科技有限

公司

2022年3月

实践条件和

实践基地建

设

JCJY2203-

D02高校实践

教学基地建

设

1.0 协议确认

5
220501282184

020

《劳动法律

制度》课程

教学内容和

课程体系改

革

首都经济贸

易大学
范围

上海卓越睿

新数码科技

股份有限公

司

2022年3月

教学内容和

课程体系改

革

智慧树网-

“金课”建

设及教学改

革

5.0 协议确认


